
MqtCtyMet2015 (5/11/2015)	Ishpeming, MI

Female Teams

 

Male Teams

 

Place Team Code Points

1 Marquette MASE 221

2 Negaunee NEGA 138

3 Ishpeming ISHP 112

4 Ishpeming Westwood ISWW 39

5 Gwinn GWIN 16

Place Team Code Points

1 Marquette MASE 185.5

2 Negaunee NEGA 137

3 Ishpeming ISHP 109

4 Ishpeming Westwood ISWW 60.5

5 Gwinn GWIN 34

MqtCtyMet2015

5/11/2015

Ishpeming, MI

Men's 100 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Hetrick, Connor Negaunee 11.44 10 4(1)

2 Place, Brett Marquette 11.50 8 4(2)

3 Meyer, Nate Ishpeming 11.68 6 4(3)

4 Bell, Jason Negaunee 11.91 3 3(1)

4 McCarthy, Beau Gwinn 11.91 3 4(4)

6 Torres, Khyle Ishpeming 12.06 1 3(2)

7 Gray, Luke Ishpeming
Westwood

12.14 3(3)

7 Olson, Isaac Ishpeming 12.14 4(5)

9 Comment, Nick Ishpeming 12.64 3(4)

10 Goodwin, Wyatt Marquette 12.74 3(5)

11 Vallin, Sam Marquette 12.75 3(6)

12 Bartol, Dylan Negaunee 13.02 2(1)

13 Dellangelo, Tanner Ishpeming
Westwood

13.03 2(2)

14 Mancini, Dominique Gwinn 13.56 1(1)

15 Ketola, Kenny Gwinn 13.60 2(3)

16 Makosky, Wyatt Ishpeming
Westwood

13.83 1(2)

17 Redlon, Issac Gwinn 14.29 2(4)

Men's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mancini, Dominique Gwinn 13.56

2 Makosky, Wyatt Ishpeming Westwood 13.83

Men's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bartol, Dylan Negaunee 13.02

2 Dellangelo, Tanner Ishpeming Westwood 13.03

3 Ketola, Kenny Gwinn 13.60

4 Redlon, Issac Gwinn 14.29

Men's 100 Meters Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bell, Jason Negaunee 11.91 3

2 Torres, Khyle Ishpeming 12.06 1

3 Gray, Luke Ishpeming Westwood 12.14

4 Comment, Nick Ishpeming 12.64

5 Goodwin, Wyatt Marquette 12.74

6 Vallin, Sam Marquette 12.75

Men's 100 Meters Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hetrick, Connor Negaunee 11.44 10

2 Place, Brett Marquette 11.50 8

3 Meyer, Nate Ishpeming 11.68 6

4 McCarthy, Beau Gwinn 11.91 3

5 Olson, Isaac Ishpeming 12.14

Men's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Hetrick, Connor Negaunee 23.29 10 4(1)

2 Meyer, Nate Ishpeming 24.00 8 4(2)

3 Millado, Michael Marquette 24.25 6 4(3)

4 Bell, Jason Negaunee 24.35 4 4(4)

5 Ferguson, Jake Negaunee 24.55 2 4(5)

6 Kipling, Jaren Ishpeming 25.06 1 4(6)

7 DuVall, Alex Marquette 26.02 3(1)

8 Goodwin, Wyatt Marquette 26.42 3(2)

9 Dellangelo, Tanner Ishpeming
Westwood

27.32 2(1)

10 Wise, Joe Gwinn 29.08 2(2)

11 Mancini, Dominique Gwinn 29.17 2(3)

12 Makosky, Wyatt Ishpeming
Westwood

30.02 1(1)

13 Redlon, Issac Gwinn 30.86 1(2)

14 Carriere, Andrew Marquette 31.52 2(4)

15 Lenna, Patrick Gwinn 35.28 1(3)
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Bartol, Dylan Negaunee DNS 3

Burke, Trevor Ishpeming
Westwood

DNS 3

Olson, Isaac Ishpeming DNS 3

Boburka, Joe Ishpeming
Westwood

DNS 3

Men's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Makosky, Wyatt Ishpeming Westwood 30.02

2 Redlon, Issac Gwinn 30.86

3 Lenna, Patrick Gwinn 35.28

Men's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Dellangelo, Tanner Ishpeming Westwood 27.32

2 Wise, Joe Gwinn 29.08

3 Mancini, Dominique Gwinn 29.17

4 Carriere, Andrew Marquette 31.52

Men's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 DuVall, Alex Marquette 26.02

2 Goodwin, Wyatt Marquette 26.42

Bartol, Dylan Negaunee DNS

Burke, Trevor Ishpeming Westwood DNS

Olson, Isaac Ishpeming DNS

Boburka, Joe Ishpeming Westwood DNS

Men's 200 Meters Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hetrick, Connor Negaunee 23.29 10

2 Meyer, Nate Ishpeming 24.00 8

3 Millado, Michael Marquette 24.25 6

4 Bell, Jason Negaunee 24.35 4

5 Ferguson, Jake Negaunee 24.55 2

6 Kipling, Jaren Ishpeming 25.06 1

Men's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Meyer, Nate Ishpeming 52.42 10 4(1)

2 Banitt, Andrew Marquette 52.86 8 4(2)

3 Millado, Matthew Marquette 55.59 6 4(3)

4 Schlorke, Nathan Marquette 57.14 4 4(4)

5 Kipling, Jaren Ishpeming 57.39 2 3(1)

6 Lynch, Riley Marquette 57.60 1 4(5)

7 Holmgren, Mark Ishpeming 58.77 4(6)

8 McMinn, Harrison Negaunee 59.45 3(2)

9 Juntti, Chase Negaunee 1:00.33 2(1)

10 Rautio, Brett Ishpeming
Westwood

1:00.49 3(3)

11 Carello, Halen Ishpeming 1:01.50 3(4)

12 Mathews, Nolan Negaunee 1:01.56 2(2)

13 Poland, D J Gwinn 1:01.77 3(5)

14 Burke, Ethan Ishpeming
Westwood

1:02.30 2(3)

15 Ketola, Kenny Gwinn 1:03.93 1(1)

16 Makosky, Wyatt Ishpeming
Westwood

1:04.02 1(2)

17 Niskanen, Cody Negaunee 1:06.25 2(4)

18 McCarthy, Beau Gwinn 1:09.80 3(6)

Men's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ketola, Kenny Gwinn 1:03.93

2 Makosky, Wyatt Ishpeming Westwood 1:04.02

Men's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Juntti, Chase Negaunee 1:00.33

2 Mathews, Nolan Negaunee 1:01.56

3 Burke, Ethan Ishpeming Westwood 1:02.30

4 Niskanen, Cody Negaunee 1:06.25

Men's 400 Meters Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kipling, Jaren Ishpeming 57.39 2

2 McMinn, Harrison Negaunee 59.45

3 Rautio, Brett Ishpeming Westwood 1:00.49

4 Carello, Halen Ishpeming 1:01.50

5 Poland, D J Gwinn 1:01.77

6 McCarthy, Beau Gwinn 1:09.80

Men's 400 Meters Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Meyer, Nate Ishpeming 52.42 10

2 Banitt, Andrew Marquette 52.86 8

3 Millado, Matthew Marquette 55.59 6

4 Schlorke, Nathan Marquette 57.14 4

5 Lynch, Riley Marquette 57.60 1

6 Holmgren, Mark Ishpeming 58.77

Men's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Aboussleman, Brady Marquette 2:06.16 10

2 Elsenbroek, Jesse Marquette 2:07.89 8

3 Potter, Tommy Ishpeming 2:10.36 6

4 Sergey, Troy Marquette 2:12.05 4

5 Guichin, Daren Ishpeming 2:12.85 2

6 Yesney, Colton Negaunee 2:13.59 1

7 Ferrett, Matt Ishpeming 2:23.71

8 Carlson, Aarron Negaunee 2:24.87

9 Burke, Ethan Ishpeming Westwood 2:25.99

10 LaBelle, Mitchell Negaunee 2:27.05

11 Prusi, Elliot Negaunee 2:28.34

12 Ackland, Garret Ishpeming Westwood 2:30.95

13 Desatelle, Tyler Gwinn 2:47.58
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14 Brinker, Jacob Gwinn 3:20.63

Men's 1600 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rambo, Lance Marquette 4:33.81 10

2 Yesney, Colton Negaunee 4:42.62 8

3 Aboussleman, Brady Marquette 4:45.74 6

4 Potter, Tommy Ishpeming 4:56.90 4

5 Guichin, Daren Ishpeming 4:57.11 2

6 Wallner, Ethan Negaunee 4:59.64 1

7 Zeigler, Thomas Negaunee 5:12.16

8 LaBelle, Mitchell Negaunee 5:13.03

9 Hebert, Jordan Ishpeming Westwood 5:15.62

10 Slinkard, Trevor Marquette 5:19.91

11 Nofal, Ramsey Marquette 5:28.63

12 Ackland, Garret Ishpeming Westwood 5:45.13

13 Desatelle, Tyler Gwinn 5:53.04

14 Alderton, Garett Ishpeming 5:55.08

15 Nora, Cedric Ishpeming Westwood 6:23.55

16 Collister, Drew Ishpeming 6:43.14

17 Brinker, Jacob Gwinn 7:12.06

Men's 3200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rambo, Lance Marquette 10:07.98 10

2 Wallner, Ethan Negaunee 10:56.01 8

3 Zeigler, Thomas Negaunee 11:23.36 6

4 Fox, Kadin Ishpeming 11:36.97 4

5 Hebert, Jordan Ishpeming Westwood 11:46.78 2

6 Carlson, Aarron Negaunee 11:59.09 1

Men's 110m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Carlson, Vincente Ishpeming
Westwood

15.39 10 2(1)

2 Bell, Jason Negaunee 15.88 8 2(2)

3 Dickinson, Kyle Marquette 17.70 6 2(3)

4 Thomas, Drew Marquette 17.73 4 2(4)

5 Poirier, Andrew Ishpeming 18.52 2 2(5)

6 Carlson, Peter Ishpeming
Westwood

19.68 1 2(6)

7 Seaborg, Bradley Marquette 20.09 1(1)

8 Gravedoni, Evan Ishpeming 20.63 1(2)

9 Granger, Mason Negaunee 21.40 1(3)

10 Sedlock, Mike Negaunee 22.14 1(4)

Men's 110m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Seaborg, Bradley Marquette 20.09

2 Gravedoni, Evan Ishpeming 20.63

3 Granger, Mason Negaunee 21.40

4 Sedlock, Mike Negaunee 22.14

Men's 110m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Carlson, Vincente Ishpeming Westwood 15.39 10

2 Bell, Jason Negaunee 15.88 8

3 Dickinson, Kyle Marquette 17.70 6

4 Thomas, Drew Marquette 17.73 4

5 Poirier, Andrew Ishpeming 18.52 2

6 Carlson, Peter Ishpeming Westwood 19.68 1

Men's 300m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Carlson, Vincente Ishpeming
Westwood

41.59 10 3(1)

2 Bell, Jason Negaunee 41.90 8 3(2)

3 Dickinson, Kyle Marquette 46.07 6 3(3)

4 Seaborg, Bradley Marquette 48.86 4 3(4)

5 Williams, Robby Negaunee 49.48 2 1(1)

6 Carlson, Peter Ishpeming
Westwood

49.49 0.5 1(2)

6 Poirier, Andrew Ishpeming 49.49 0.5 3(5)

8 Zika, Nathan Marquette 50.04 2(1)

9 Granger, Mason Negaunee 50.34 2(2)

10 Gravedoni, Evan Ishpeming 50.98 2(3)

11 Sedlock, Mike Negaunee 52.79 1(3)

Men's 300m Hurdle Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Williams, Robby Negaunee 49.48 2

2 Carlson, Peter Ishpeming Westwood 49.49 0.5

3 Sedlock, Mike Negaunee 52.79

Men's 300m Hurdle Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Zika, Nathan Marquette 50.04

2 Granger, Mason Negaunee 50.34

3 Gravedoni, Evan Ishpeming 50.98

Men's 300m Hurdle Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Carlson, Vincente Ishpeming Westwood 41.59 10

2 Bell, Jason Negaunee 41.90 8

3 Dickinson, Kyle Marquette 46.07 6

4 Seaborg, Bradley Marquette 48.86 4

5 Poirier, Andrew Ishpeming 49.49 0.5

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Marquette A 46.28 10 Burmeiste
r

Tripp Millado Place

2 Ishpeming A 47.49 9 Olson Carello Comment Corp

3 Ishpeming
Westwood

A 47.56 6 Baggiore Burke Carlson Gray

4 Negaunee A 48.87 4 Hetrick McMinn O'Neill Ferguson
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5 Gwinn A 49.95 2 Potvin Stein Wise Jacobsen

Men's 4 x 200m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Marquette A 1:35.90 10 Burmeiste
r

Tripp Millado Place

2 Ishpeming A 1:39.74 9 Olson Comment Kipling Corp

3 Ishpeming
Westwood

A 1:41.22 6 Baggiore Boburka Burke Gray

4 Gwinn A 1:41.48 4 Potvin Stein McCarthy Jacobsen

5 Negaunee A 1:47.77 2 Williams McMinn O'Neill Ferguson

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Marquette A 3:40.13 10 Millado Millado Schlorke Banitt

2 Ishpeming A 3:48.87 9 Holmgren Guichin Potter Meyer

3 Negaunee A 3:56.54 6 Williams Juntti Yesney McMinn

4 Gwinn A 3:56.66 4 Potvin Poland Jacobsen McCarthy

5 Ishpeming
Westwood

A 3:58.87 2 Burke Rautio Boburka Carlson

Men's 4 x 800m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Marquette A 8:54.57 10 Aboussle
man

Darner Sergey Lynch

2 Ishpeming A 9:09.45 9 Holmgren Fox Guichin Potter

3 Negaunee A 9:14.50 6 LaBelle Wallner Yesney Zeigler

4 Ishpeming
Westwood

A 10:07.9
2

4 Nora Ackland Burke Hebert

5 Gwinn A 11:41.8
3

2 Aguirre Desatelle Brinker Nash

Men's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ferguson, Jake Negaunee 5' 8" 10

2 Althouse, Taylor Marquette 5' 6" 7

2 Redlon, Luke Gwinn 5' 6" 7

4 Weber, Jedidiah Marquette 5' 6" 4

5 Corp, Ozzy Ishpeming 5' 6" 2

6 McKinney, Imari Marquette 5' 4" 0.5

6 Yohe, D'ondre Ishpeming 5' 4" 0.5

Men's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Redlon, Luke Gwinn 11' 0" 10

2 Rautio, Brett Ishpeming Westwood 11' 0" 8

3 Bodette, Wyatt Ishpeming 10' 0" 5

3 Carter, Zachary Marquette 10' 0" 5

5 Wood, Jacob Gwinn 9' 6" 2

Men's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Baggiore, Marquise Ishpeming Westwood 17' 2" 9

1 Comment, Nick Ishpeming 17' 2" 9

3 Kipling, Jaren Ishpeming 17' 1" 6

4 Goodwin, Wyatt Marquette 16' 11.50" 4

5 Darner, Jacob Marquette 16' 9" 2

6 Torres, Khyle Ishpeming 16' 6.50" 1

Men's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Muljo, Payton Marquette 41' 11" 10

2 Francis, Cole Negaunee 38' 6" 8

3 Ridley, Hunter Negaunee 37' 9.50" 6

4 Smith, Trevor Marquette 36' 4" 4

5 Pizziola, Michael Negaunee 34' 9" 2

6 Tousignant, Dennis Ishpeming 33' 1.50" 1

Men's Discus

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ridley, Hunter Negaunee 103' 9" 10

2 Smith, Trevor Marquette 100' 4" 8

3 Jacobson, Luke Negaunee 99' 2" 6

4 Brown, Chandler Negaunee 98' 11" 4

5 Wiljanen, Luke Ishpeming Westwood 88' 0" 2

6 Pizziola, Michael Negaunee 85' 3" 1

Women's 100 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Peterson, Izzie Marquette 13.17 10 4(1)

2 Thomas, Nassi Ishpeming 13.63 8 4(2)

3 Tresseder, Ashley Negaunee 13.73 6 4(3)

4 Evans, Olivia Negaunee 13.81 4 3(1)

5 Slagle, Liz Marquette 13.96 2 4(4)

6 Terres, Anna Ishpeming 14.15 1 4(5)

7 Forrester, Madison Gwinn 14.23 3(2)

8 Mattson, Kalli Negaunee 14.76 2(1)

9 Harvey, Johanna Ishpeming 14.86 4(6)

10 Rautio, Sarah Ishpeming
Westwood

14.90 3(3)

11 Millimaki, Hannah Ishpeming
Westwood

14.92 3(4)

12 Johnson, Breanna Negaunee 14.99 1(1)

13 Palmcook, Ann Marquette 15.16 2(2)

14 Engler, Kaylie Ishpeming 15.33 2(3)

15 Salmon, Alyssa Marquette 16.36 2(4)

Women's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Breanna Negaunee 14.99

Women's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Mattson, Kalli Negaunee 14.76

2 Palmcook, Ann Marquette 15.16

3 Engler, Kaylie Ishpeming 15.33
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4 Salmon, Alyssa Marquette 16.36

Women's 100 Meters Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Evans, Olivia Negaunee 13.81 4

2 Forrester, Madison Gwinn 14.23

3 Rautio, Sarah Ishpeming Westwood 14.90

4 Millimaki, Hannah Ishpeming Westwood 14.92

Women's 100 Meters Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Peterson, Izzie Marquette 13.17 10

2 Thomas, Nassi Ishpeming 13.63 8

3 Tresseder, Ashley Negaunee 13.73 6

4 Slagle, Liz Marquette 13.96 2

5 Terres, Anna Ishpeming 14.15 1

6 Harvey, Johanna Ishpeming 14.86

Women's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Huebner, Shayla Marquette 27.11 10 3(1)

2 Peterson, Izzie Marquette 28.17 8 3(2)

3 Thomas, Nassi Ishpeming 28.47 6 3(3)

4 Evans, Olivia Negaunee 29.35 4 3(4)

5 Terres, Anna Ishpeming 30.03 2 3(5)

6 Millimaki, Hannah Ishpeming
Westwood

30.80 1 2(1)

7 Gagnon, Eleanor Marquette 30.85 2(2)

8 Jacobson, Ally Negaunee 30.87 1(1)

9 Hauswirth, Delilah Negaunee 31.57 2(3)

10 Palmcook, Katelyn Marquette 31.83 2(4)

11 Sager, Jenna Negaunee 32.62 2(5)

Women's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Jacobson, Ally Negaunee 30.87

Women's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Millimaki, Hannah Ishpeming Westwood 30.80 1

2 Gagnon, Eleanor Marquette 30.85

3 Hauswirth, Delilah Negaunee 31.57

4 Palmcook, Katelyn Marquette 31.83

5 Sager, Jenna Negaunee 32.62

Women's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Huebner, Shayla Marquette 27.11 10

2 Peterson, Izzie Marquette 28.17 8

3 Thomas, Nassi Ishpeming 28.47 6

4 Evans, Olivia Negaunee 29.35 4

5 Terres, Anna Ishpeming 30.03 2

Women's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Huebner, Shayla Marquette 59.15 10 3(1)

2 Blowers, Holly Marquette 1:02.43 8 3(2)

3 Tresseder, Ashley Negaunee 1:04.11 6 3(3)

4 Lokken, Emilee Negaunee 1:05.90 4 3(4)

5 Skytta, Morgan Ishpeming 1:07.13 2 3(5)

6 Loman, Katie Ishpeming 1:07.85 1 3(6)

7 Johnson, Allie Ishpeming 1:09.24 2(1)

8 Heidelberger,
Isabelle

Ishpeming
Westwood

1:09.68 2(2)

9 Liberty, Breea Marquette 1:09.91 2(3)

10 Oswald, Raina Negaunee 1:11.59 1(1)

11 Henning, Lily Marquette 1:12.74 2(4)

12 Rubick, Jordan Ishpeming 1:13.60 2(5)

13 Luokkala, Kelsie Negaunee 1:13.95 1(2)

14 Kunde, Makyla Gwinn 1:19.46 1(3)

Women's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Oswald, Raina Negaunee 1:11.59

2 Luokkala, Kelsie Negaunee 1:13.95

3 Kunde, Makyla Gwinn 1:19.46

Women's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Allie Ishpeming 1:09.24

2 Heidelberger, Isabelle Ishpeming Westwood 1:09.68

3 Liberty, Breea Marquette 1:09.91

4 Henning, Lily Marquette 1:12.74

5 Rubick, Jordan Ishpeming 1:13.60

Women's 400 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Huebner, Shayla Marquette 59.15 10

2 Blowers, Holly Marquette 1:02.43 8

3 Tresseder, Ashley Negaunee 1:04.11 6

4 Lokken, Emilee Negaunee 1:05.90 4

5 Skytta, Morgan Ishpeming 1:07.13 2

6 Loman, Katie Ishpeming 1:07.85 1

Women's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Huebner, Amber Marquette 2:23.68 10

2 Blowers, Holly Marquette 2:26.36 8

3 Swanson, Khora Ishpeming 2:36.10 6

4 Welch, Lyndsey Marquette 2:41.06 4

5 Helppi, Abbey Negaunee 2:41.76 2

6 Reath, Aidan Ishpeming Westwood 2:47.17 1

7 Larmour, Ansley Ishpeming Westwood 2:52.53

8 Sjoholm, Chloe Ishpeming 2:53.20

9 Arntsen, Olivia Marquette 3:00.92
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Women's 1600 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Rudden, Lindsey Marquette 4:58.64 10

2 Huebner, Amber Marquette 5:30.78 8

3 Johnson, Clara Negaunee 5:38.71 6

4 Swanson, Khora Ishpeming 5:54.08 4

5 Henning, Cloe Marquette 5:58.63 2

6 McNamee, Melanie Marquette 6:02.27 1

7 Helppi, Abbey Negaunee 6:06.25

8 Syrjala, Megan Negaunee 6:08.79

9 Larmour, Ansley Ishpeming Westwood 6:21.01

10 Lakomowski, Reghan Gwinn 6:52.60

11 Anderson, Hanna Negaunee 7:44.25

12 Hedlund, Autumn Gwinn 7:56.97

13 Brinker, LeAnn Gwinn 9:18.95

Women's 3200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Clara Negaunee 12:08.95 10

2 McNamee, Rebecca Marquette 12:18.33 8

3 Martysz, Calla Marquette 12:25.18 6

4 Storm, Martha Marquette 13:14.67 4

5 Bertucci, Mariah Ishpeming 13:20.38 2

6 Gransinger, Amber Ishpeming Westwood 13:26.85 1

7 Syrjala, Megan Negaunee 13:30.16

8 Goin, Dariya Negaunee 13:36.89

9 Austin, Mariah Ishpeming 13:47.59

Women's 100m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Cammarata,
Jacquie

Marquette 17.00 10 3(1)

2 Johnson, Hanna Marquette 17.75 8 3(2)

3 Detmers, Hannah Marquette 17.79 6 3(3)

4 Spencer, Jessica Ishpeming 17.91 4 3(4)

5 Johns, Madigan Ishpeming 18.01 2 2(1)

6 Shiroda, Ielee Negaunee 18.25 1 3(5)

7 Johnson, Katelyn Negaunee 18.26 3(6)

8 Loman, Katie Ishpeming 18.35 2(2)

9 Bossert, Brooke Negaunee 18.46 2(3)

10 Mager, Marijke Negaunee 19.98 2(4)

11 Casey, Erin Ishpeming 20.22 2(5)

Women's 100m Hurdle Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johns, Madigan Ishpeming 18.01 2

2 Loman, Katie Ishpeming 18.35

3 Bossert, Brooke Negaunee 18.46

4 Mager, Marijke Negaunee 19.98

5 Casey, Erin Ishpeming 20.22

Women's 100m Hurdle Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Cammarata, Jacquie Marquette 17.00 10

2 Johnson, Hanna Marquette 17.75 8

3 Detmers, Hannah Marquette 17.79 6

4 Spencer, Jessica Ishpeming 17.91 4

5 Shiroda, Ielee Negaunee 18.25 1

6 Johnson, Katelyn Negaunee 18.26

Women's 300m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Section(
SPL)

1 Detmers, Hannah Marquette 50.09 10 2(1)

2 Cammarata,
Jacquie

Marquette 51.69 8 1(1)

3 Shiroda, Ielee Negaunee 53.18 6 2(2)

4 Johnson, Hanna Marquette 54.28 4 2(3)

5 Johns, Madigan Ishpeming 54.67 2 2(4)

6 Spencer, Jessica Ishpeming 55.13 1 2(5)

7 Bossert, Brooke Negaunee 59.29 1(2)

8 Casey, Erin Ishpeming 1:00.83 1(3)

9 Mager, Marijke Negaunee 1:02.47 1(4)

Women's 300m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Cammarata, Jacquie Marquette 51.69 8

2 Bossert, Brooke Negaunee 59.29

3 Casey, Erin Ishpeming 1:00.83

4 Mager, Marijke Negaunee 1:02.47

Women's 300m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Detmers, Hannah Marquette 50.09 10

2 Shiroda, Ielee Negaunee 53.18 6

3 Johnson, Hanna Marquette 54.28 4

4 Johns, Madigan Ishpeming 54.67 2

5 Spencer, Jessica Ishpeming 55.13 1

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Ishpeming A 54.33 10 Thomas Terres Harvey Engler

2 Marquette A 54.40 9 Slagle Johnson LaJoye Peterson

3 Negaunee A 55.84 6 Evans Jacobson Blake Shiroda

4 Ishpeming
Westwood

A 58.92 4 Heidelber
ger

Rautio Millimaki Kargela

5 Gwinn A 1:00.73 2 Nyquist Evans Ehnis Forrester

Women's 4 x 200m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Marquette A 1:54.96 10 Slagle Peterson Cammarat
a

Falewitch

2 Negaunee A 1:55.81 9 Evans Lokken Blake Tresseder

3 Ishpeming A 1:57.56 6 Terres Harvey Spencer Loman

4 Ishpeming
Westwood

A 2:04.04 4 Heidelber
ger

Rautio Millimaki Bjork
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5 Gwinn A 2:08.23 2 Bruce Kunde Ehnis Forrester

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Marquette A 4:12.69 10 Blowers Huebner Rudden Huebner

2 Negaunee A 4:27.37 9 Lokken Tresseder Blake Johnson

3 Ishpeming A 4:33.67 6 Johns Skytta Swanson Loman

4 Ishpeming
Westwood

A 4:54.32 4 Gransinge
r

Bjork Larmour Heidelber
ger

5 Gwinn A 5:28.57 2 Bruce Evans Ehnis Kunde

Women's 4 x 800m Relay

PL Team Final Pts Athlete
1

Athlete
2

Athlete
3

Athlete
4

1 Marquette A 10:29.0
1

10 McNamee Rudden Martysz Welch

2 Negaunee A 10:48.1
3

9 Lokken Helppi Johnson Johnson

3 Ishpeming A 10:59.8
1

6 Austin Sjoholm Skytta Swanson

4 Ishpeming
Westwood

A 11:21.8
7

4 Etelamaki Reath Larmour Bjork

5 Gwinn A 11:47.3
0

2 Hedlund Winkler Erickson Lakomow
ski

Women's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Viitala, Hunter Marquette 4' 10" 10

2 Mattocks, Olivia Marquette 4' 6" 8

3 Smith, Hannah Ishpeming 4' 4" 6

4 Lyke, Alexis Ishpeming 4' 2" 3

4 Maino, Marissa Ishpeming 4' 2" 3

6 Johnson, Clara Negaunee 4' 0" 1

Women's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Aleda Negaunee 9' 7" 10

2 Carlson, Emily Ishpeming Westwood 8' 0" 8

3 Johnson, Katelyn Negaunee 7' 6" 5

3 Nelson, Emily Negaunee 7' 6" 5

5 Mattson, Kalli Negaunee 6' 6" 2

Women's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Thomas, Nassi Ishpeming 15' 7" 10

2 Bossert, Brooke Negaunee 13' 5.50" 8

3 Shiroda, Ielee Negaunee 13' 3" 6

4 Johns, Madigan Ishpeming 13' 1.75" 4

5 Storm, Martha Marquette 12' 7" 2

6 Sjoholm, Chloe Ishpeming 12' 6.50" 1

Women's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Maino, Marissa Ishpeming 32' 11" 10

2 Taylor, Tierra Gwinn 29' 0" 8

3 Shelafoe, Cera Marquette 28' 7" 6

4 Kellan, Shelby Ishpeming Westwood 28' 5" 4

5 Doney, Libbie Ishpeming 26' 11" 2

6 Wilkinson, Lauren Marquette 26' 3" 1

Women's Discus

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Richards, Hailee Negaunee 90' 3" 10

2 Kellan, Shelby Ishpeming Westwood 87' 1" 8

3 Carlson, Jennie Negaunee 83' 3" 6

4 Maino, Marissa Ishpeming 79' 11" 4

5 Dempsey, Caylee Negaunee 70' 8" 2

6 Klebba, Katya Negaunee 66' 4" 1
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